
ATA Kearney Trial Results Saturday 09-11-2021
Loop scores    0 - 5's

Pos # Expert - A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 7 Brian Wojnarowski 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 0 1 0 0 21 3 8 4 6 19 11 0 0 2
2nd 18 Kevin Cordy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 5 5 0 1 0 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 33 14 8 4 7 19 6 2 1 4
3rd 10 Jonathan English 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 5 2 2 1 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 5 0 0 1 38 15 6 5 12 14 9 4 2 3
4th 107 Tyler Mumford 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 1 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 130 34 32 34 30 0 1 0 13 18

Pos # Advanced - B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 8 Mike Feiner 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 1 0 2 0 21 4 8 6 3 21 5 4 1 1
2nd 40 Brandon Cambareri 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 2 2 5 5 5 5 1 1 1 3 5 2 2 5 2 2 1 64 22 16 14 12 8 8 6 3 7
3rd 90 Robert Smithurst 1 5 1 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 82 21 26 18 17 8 5 0 9 10
4th 224 Bernardo Rodriguez 1 3 3 3 2 0 1 3 3 1 1 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 100 27 23 22 28 1 4 1 18 8
5th 9A Mike Thomson 3 5 5 2 3 3 1 5 3 3 1 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 3 5 3 3 1 2 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 119 30 34 26 29 0 3 3 10 16

Pos # Intermediate - C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 113 Charlie McNeil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 2 9 3 2 2 2 25 5 2 0 0
2nd 204 Freddy McNeil 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 2 0 3 1 3 1 5 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 36 17 10 6 3 17 6 3 3 3
3rd 108 Daniel Feiner 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 1 3 0 1 5 0 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 50 9 15 11 15 12 5 6 6 3
4th 115 Lucas Cambareri 1 3 5 2 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 5 5 5 5 3 1 3 1 5 5 5 5 3 1 5 1 5 3 3 1 87 24 19 28 16 4 8 3 6 11
DNF 51 David Southam

Pos # Junior - D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 111 Lucien Sjongers 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 5 0 0 1 3 2 3 1 3 3 35 6 5 14 10 13 10 4 4 1
2nd 328 Dylan Feiner 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 5 5 0 3 5 0 0 1 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 73 28 17 12 16 5 7 4 11 5

Pos # Novice - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 193 Rick Bryant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 5 2 2 1 0 21 1 2 0 0
2nd 666 Christie Spain 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 5 3 3 0 2 0 3 3 3 27 9 10 8 0 13 3 2 5 1
3rd 249 Robert Delcourt 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 5 1 3 3 5 3 5 44 14 14 16 0 7 7 1 5 4
4th 105 Eric Brackenbury 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 5 5 3 0 3 3 3 45 23 11 11 0 12 0 1 6 5
5th 200 Garrett Evenden 1 3 0 3 0 0 3 0 2 3 1 2 0 3 0 3 5 5 5 5 1 5 3 5 58 23 20 15 0 6 3 2 7 6
6th 217 Darrah Hube 3 3 3 1 1 3 5 3 3 5 3 1 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 84 32 26 26 0 0 3 0 12 9

Pos # Veteran 45 - C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 78 Blair Flux 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 6 1 1 3 1 26 6 0 0 0
2nd 50 Norm Jewett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 13 10 1 2 0 25 5 0 1 1
3rd 91 Daryl Spain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 1 5 1 1 0 1 5 5 0 0 0 28 12 2 6 8 20 6 2 1 3
4th 63 Dave Cordy 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 3 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 1 3 3 3 1 0 0 3 1 0 3 40 14 10 4 12 17 4 1 8 2
5th 77 Trevor Howarth 0 0 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 5 5 5 2 5 1 0 5 1 1 1 2 3 5 0 1 5 61 17 10 14 20 9 10 4 1 8
DNF 13 Steve Mumford

Pos # Veteran 55 - D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 33 Cam Whiffing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 1 11 3 3 3 2 24 6 1 1 0
2nd 27 Neil Carter 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 2 17 8 3 4 2 25 2 2 2 1
3rd 208 Joe Schneeberger 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 20 4 10 3 3 21 6 3 1 1
4th 62 Dave Brown 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 3 3 3 3 33 5 8 12 8 18 6 1 5 2
5th 58 Dave Butler 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 1 0 0 5 0 0 1 2 3 1 5 37 19 6 4 8 16 8 3 1 4
6th 196 Mike McCormick 5 3 5 1 5 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 3 2 1 2 3 1 0 3 3 3 3 5 63 25 14 11 13 7 7 6 8 4
7th 101 Damian Wiechula 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 3 2 2 5 3 0 5 3 2 3 5 3 1 2 5 5 5 5 68 20 18 16 14 9 4 7 5 7
8th 158 Dave Thomson 1 5 2 0 5 3 2 5 0 3 3 3 5 5 5 2 5 3 2 3 5 2 1 5 1 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 109 27 31 23 28 2 3 5 7 15

Clerk of the course: Mike Feiner.
Set up' crew: Mike, Joe & Daniel.
Sign-in and results: Many thanks to Helen, Joyce, Pat & Tina.
Very generous event hosts: The Feiner family.



ATA Kearney Trial Results Sunday 09-12-2021
Loop scores    0 - 5's

Pos # Expert - A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 18 Kevin Cordy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 16 4 11 0 1 26 3 0 1 2
2nd 10 Jonathan English 1 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 16 5 6 5 0 25 4 1 0 2
3rd 7 Brian Wojnarowski 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 1 0 0 0 16 4 6 0 6 25 4 1 0 2

Pos # Advanced - B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 8 Mike Feiner 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 31 0 1 0 0
2nd 40 Brandon Cambareri 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 3 3 3 1 0 1 0 2 2 1 1 32 8 8 7 9 13 10 5 4 0
3rd 90 Robert Smithurst 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 5 1 0 0 5 5 5 3 0 5 0 2 3 3 3 3 55 15 18 12 10 12 6 3 6 5
4th 9A Mike Thomson 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 5 5 1 5 5 2 5 5 0 2 2 3 5 3 3 3 64 20 12 12 20 11 5 3 6 7
5th 224 Bernardo Rodriguez 0 1 2 5 3 1 3 2 1 2 3 5 0 1 1 2 3 2 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 1 5 3 3 3 3 3 87 16 14 27 30 2 6 5 12 7

Pos # Intermediate - C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
n/c 107 Tyler Mumford 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 5 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0 23 7 8 4 4 19 10 0 1 2
1st 113 Charlie McNeil 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 5 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 3 1 2 1 0 1 37 8 10 9 10 12 13 1 4 2
2nd 204 Freddy McNeil 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 1 2 3 3 1 5 0 5 3 1 2 3 0 1 1 3 3 5 0 3 2 3 1 62 24 12 18 8 7 8 5 8 4
3rd 108 Daniel Feiner 1 1 3 5 1 0 3 2 1 2 0 0 5 2 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 82 22 16 23 21 3 4 5 16 4
4th 115 Lucas Cambareri 1 1 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 1 0 2 5 3 5 5 5 3 3 0 3 88 23 20 22 23 8 4 2 5 13

Pos # Junior - D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 115 Jeff Punkari 1 1 1 0 3 1 0 1 1 5 0 2 1 1 5 0 5 5 5 0 5 3 5 3 0 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 81 19 24 22 16 6 8 1 7 10
2nd 111 Lucien Sjongers 1 1 3 0 1 3 0 2 3 1 0 1 3 3 3 2 5 2 5 5 1 3 3 2 5 5 1 5 5 5 5 2 86 24 23 20 19 3 7 5 8 9
DNF 328 Dylan Feiner

Pos # Novice - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 0 1 2 3 5
1st 193 Rick Bryant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 17 4 0 0 0
2nd 666 Christie Spain 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 1 1 3 0 1 5 1 5 5 5 1 0 2 38 13 16 9 8 5 1 2 5
3rd 105 Eric Brackenbury 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 5 3 0 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 50 21 17 12 7 1 0 8 5
4th 200 Garrett Evenden 0 3 1 0 0 0 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 50 17 17 16 4 1 1 14 1
5th 217 Darrah Hube 3 3 5 3 2 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 72 27 22 23 0 1 1 13 6

Pos # Veteran 45 - C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 78 Blair Flux 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 1 0 1 3 1 5 1 3 0 0 1 5 2 1 1 0 1 0 3 37 18 5 7 7 15 9 2 3 3
2nd 77 Trevor Howarth 5 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 2 5 2 1 2 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 5 1 3 5 1 0 1 54 16 10 16 12 13 5 5 3 6
3rd 91 Daryl Spain 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 2 5 3 1 5 3 5 5 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 62 20 13 17 12 7 11 3 5 6
4th 50 Norm Jewett 2 1 1 2 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 0 0 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 0 78 18 22 24 14 9 2 3 10 8
5th 63 Dave Cordy 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 3 5 5 2 3 5 5 3 5 0 1 2 3 3 5 0 5 3 3 3 79 23 20 24 12 8 2 5 9 8

Pos # Veteran 55 - D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 13 Steve Mumford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 2 21 10 5 1 5 22 5 1 3 1
2nd 27 Neil Carter 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 5 0 1 0 1 0 5 22 7 9 0 6 22 5 2 1 2
3rd 33 Cam Whiffing 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 3 1 5 1 1 5 2 5 1 43 14 14 8 7 13 8 4 4 3
4th 62 Dave Brown 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 1 5 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 2 1 5 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 5 3 3 3 56 22 11 11 12 7 10 5 7 3
5th 51 David Southam 0 1 0 0 3 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 3 3 5 0 5 1 1 1 1 3 1 3 2 1 3 3 3 5 57 15 13 15 14 6 12 3 8 3
6th 208 Joe Schneeberger 1 0 0 1 5 0 1 3 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 5 3 5 1 3 3 3 3 2 2 1 1 1 3 5 3 60 19 12 16 13 7 10 3 8 4
7th 58 Dave Butler 2 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 3 2 5 1 3 1 5 5 5 5 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 1 1 1 69 24 14 19 12 5 8 6 8 5
8th 101 Damian Wiechula 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 1 1 5 0 3 3 3 5 5 0 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 5 5 5 5 102 27 21 28 26 2 2 4 14 10
DNF 196 Mike McCormick

Clerk of the course: Mike Feiner.
Set up' crew: Mike, Joe & Daniel.
Sign-in and results: Many thanks to Helen, Joyce, Pat & Tina.
Very generous event hosts: The Feiner family.


